
MEET NAME:  
Wirral Metro L2 meet October 3 and 4 2015 

£6.00 Per Event (paper entry) 
£5.00 Per event (electronic entry) 
£8 per 1500/800 

 
A.S.A. Reg No.  D.O.B.          /          / 
FULL NAME: 
(As it appears on the Rankings) 

 MALE/FEMALE 

CLUB REPRESENTING:  
Telephone number  
Email Address  
   
STROKE TIME WHEN & WHERE ACHIEVED 
50 Free  

 
 

100 Free 
 

  

200 Free  
 

 

400 Free 
 

  

800 Free 
 

  

1500 Free 
 

  

50 Back 
 

  

100 Back 
 

  

200 Back 
 

  

50 Breast 
 

  

100  Breast 
 

  

200 Breast 
 

  

50 Fly 
 

  

100 Fly 
 

  

200 Fly 
 

  

100 IM 
 

  

200 IM 
 

  

400 IM 
 

  

   
TOTAL NO. OF 
ENTRIES 

 £5.00 Per Event TOTAL £                                         CHEQUE ONLY 
Made payable to Prescot SC 

   
SIGNED  

 
SWIMMER /PARENT 

 
Please return this form, including a cheque (payable to Wirral Metro SC) for the full amount to:- 

Sarah Wylde, 86 Hesketh Avenue, Birkenhead, Wirral, CH42 6RS 
 

Entries to be returned to club by :      Wednesday 9th September 2015 


